

Mamakalia No 1-032

N/S Anek Const. section (CEIV)

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

E. E. R. L. D. (w) DIVISION
LHAYH

A. E. R. L. D. (w) SUB-DIVISION
TANAKUPA

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3141

उभाजित किया जाता है कि इस भाषी
 उक्त संव 31/12 से मन्त्रीन द्वारा अर्जित
 कुल सौ (100) पृष्ठ अर्जित है इस भाषी पुस्तक में
 सहायक अभियंता, मन्त्रीन कार्य विभाग
 कार्य अर्जित, मन्त्रीन, टनकपुरा को निर्दिष्ट
 किया जाता है-

[Signature]
 मन्त्रीन कार्य विभाग
 कार्य अर्जित, मन्त्रीन
 टनकपुरा
 7.1.22

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

E. E. R. W. D. (W) DIVISION
 MAYA
A. E. R. W. D. (W) SUB-DIVISION
 TANAKUPPA

Measurement Book

No. 3147

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th m AfC Measurement					
Name of Keelanki Crst of Road from					
Mankdila do do 32 With					
Ave year Maintenance under					
Hand Margus (4514)					
Agency: M/S Anek Crst.					
New Colony Chokitelha.					
RD No 2 A - Gaya.					
Agreement No: 140/MMLST/GE W/SSD					
2020-21					
Dt of Comm: 20-09-2024					
Dt of Comp: 20-09-2024					
Measurement as below:					
Item 165) Construction of G.S.B by PWD					
1st all graded materials (bottom)					
with date Hemt					
0 to 30.0	2x1	30.0	4.05	0.20	= 48.60 Cum
60.0 to 70.0	1x1	10.0	4.05	0.20	= 8.10 "
70 to 95.04	1x1	25.0	4.05 + 4.40 + 4.05	3	
				0.20	= 20.83 "
95 to 150.0	1x1	30.0	4.05	0.20	= 24.30 "
	1x1	25.0	4.05	0.20	= 20.25 "
150 to 178.0	1x1	25.0	4.05	0.20	= 20.25 "
178.0 to 967.0	2x10	30.0	4.05	0.20	= 486.0 "
	1x6	30.0	4.05	0.20	= 145.80 "
	1x1	12.04	4.05 x 0.20		= 9.72 "
Continuation					Total = 763.60 Cum

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item 16(1) Setting out					
Cont of Ref. & long. B.M.					
Qty wide the H.C. pvc 110 (28)					
1.153 km @ Rs 3709.16/km - Rs 4277=					
Item 16(2) Cost of Ref. pillars..					
Qty wide the H.C. pvc 110 (28)					
1.153 km @ Rs 1680.92/km - Rs 1932=					
Item 16(3) Clearing & grubbing Road					
Land - -					
Qty wide the H.C. pvc 110 (28)					
0.735 km @ Rs 52998.20/km - Rs 38954=					
Item 16(4) Cost of embankment with Appd					
Qty wide the H.C. pvc 110 (28)					
763.63 Cum @ Rs 192.03/cum - Rs 146522=					
Item 16(5) Const of embankment with Appd					
(b) For 100.0m land					
Qty wide the H.C. pvc 110 (28)					
1780.45 Cum @ Rs 154.58/cum - Rs 275222=					
Item 16(11/29) P/V R.C.C M20 in sub					
Structures					
Qty wide the H.C. pvc 110 (28)					
8.16 Cum @ Rs 5172.85/cum - Rs 42210=					

C.O.R 509129=10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13.7 = R ₁	509/29 = 4
Item No (6) Construction of Subgrade					
P earth subgrade - - -					
				Qty vide this M.B. p. 116 (29)	
3026.10 Cum					
178.69 Cum				Qty vide this M.B. p. 116 (33)	
3204.79 Cum @ Rs 176.64/Cum					Rs 566094 = 4
Item No (7) Construction of Gravel Sub					
base by providing well graded - -					
				Qty vide this M.B. p. 116 (30)	
763.60 Cum @ Rs 1550.36/Cum					Rs 1183855 = 4
Item No (8) Providing & applying spread					
& Comp. of stone chert or III - -					
				Qty vide this M.B. p. 116 (32)	
272.46 Cum @ Rs 2141.43/Cum					Rs 583454 = 4
Item No (9) Providing & applying Primer					
Coat with Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1) - -					
on prepared - - -					
				Qty vide this M.B. p. 116 (33)	
3632.91 SQM @ Rs 41.47/SQM					Rs 150657 = 4
Item No (10) Providing & applying					
Tack coat with RS-1 - - -					
				Qty vide this M.B. p. 116 (33)	
3632.91 SQM @ Rs 1435/SQM					Rs 52132 = 4

Continuation C. of Rs 3045321 = 4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item N(11) Provisionally Laying & Rolling of close graded Premium Surfing --- Qty vide this M.B. price (33)				R.F. = Rs	304532/-
3632.91 sqm @ Rs 163.23/sqm					Rs 593000
Item N(12) R.C.C. M.S. grade K+1/2" --- (13) grading K+1/2" stone --- Qty vide this M.B. price (34)					
3 Nos @ Rs 1969.25/No					Rs 5908=-
(14) 200mm Stone --- Qty vide this M.B. price (35)					
4 Nos @ Rs 564.74/No					Rs 2279=-
Item N(15) R.C.C. M.S. grade brick pillars --- Qty vide this M.B. price (34)					
23 Nos @ Rs 512.46/No					Rs 11787=-
Item N(16) Painty Two Coats --- including primer coat (34) Qty vide this M.B. price (34)					
86.40 sqm @ Rs 99.17/sqm					Rs 8568=-
Item N(18) provisionally Laying of typical P.H. 400, informal sign --- Qty vide this M.B. price (34)					
3 Nos @ Rs 9200.67/No					Rs 27602=-

C.O. 3694465
Continuation 1 = 60

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13.7 = 13	4007.736
Item (26) Boundary Concrete for plan.					
Reinforced Concrete in open M.T.S.					
Qty wide this M.B. page 16 (27)					
24.64 Cum @ Rs 4206.72/cum - Rs 103655 =					
Item (27) Boundary Concrete for plan.					
Reinforced Concrete in open R.D. Sub					
D.C.C.M. - - -					
Qty wide this M.B. page 16 (27)					
24.64 Cum @ Rs 4206.72/cum - Rs 103655 =					
134.80				4681.05/cum - Rs 631078 =	
Item (28) Boundary Concrete for plan.					
Reinforced Concrete in open R.D. Sub					
D.C.C.M. - - -					
Qty wide this M.B. page 16 (27)					
88.61 Cum @ Rs 4901.64/cum - Rs 434334 =					
Item (30) Plv & dry R.C.C.M. 1/25					
Superstructure - - -					
Qty wide this M.B. page 16 (29)					
7.48 Cum @ Rs 5958.05/cum - Rs 44551 =					
Item (31) Supplying setting & planing					
HT 57.5					
0.553 HT Qty wide this M.B. page 16 (4)					
0.766 HT Qty wide this M.B. page 16 (12) (13)					
0.766 HT @ Rs 55381.38/MT					
1.329					
Rs 101.324 HT					
					Rs 42399 =
					73285 =

Continuation

COR 5263753 = 00
5294639 = 00

Continuation

Continuation